
Start Time Monday (Dec 2) Tuesday (Dec 3) Wednesday (Dec 4) Thursday (Dec 5)

08:30-09:00 Opening Ceremony

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00 Closing Ceremony

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

Notes Keynote Speeches, Invited Talks, Challenge Sessions, Panel Discussion, and Opening and Closing Sessions will be held in the Lecture Hall.

  Poster Sessions and the Recent Breakthrough Session will be held in the Poster Area.

P represents Poster Sessions, and C represents Challenge Sessions.

Recent Breakthrough & Best
Paper Candidate Posters

Chair: Prof Eng Siong Chng

Welcome Reception

Keynote Speech 2:
Dr Tara N. Sainath

Chair: Prof Hung-yi Lee

P3: Speech Processing
Chair: Prof Junichi Yamagishi

C3: Source Speaker Tracing
Challenge

Invited Talk 2:
Dr Junlan Feng

Chair: Dr Lei Wang

P4: Speech Synthesis
Chair: Prof Xixin Wu

C4:  Codec SUPERB
(starts at 15:15)

Keynote Speech 3:
Prof Wenwu Wang

Chair: Dr Jinyu Li

Gala Dinner

P5: Machine Learning &
Resources

Chair: Prof Ming Li

C5: FutureDial RAG

Invited Talk 3:
Prof Preslav Nakov

Chair: Prof Zhijian Ou

Panel Discussion
Chair: Prof Hung-yi Lee

Keynote Speech 1:
Prof Jianhua Tao

Chair: Dr Minghui Dong

P1: Speech Recognition
Chair: Prof Yanmin Qian

C1: Stutter Speech &
Dysarthria Speech

Invited Talk 1:
Prof Satoshi Nakamura

Chair: Prof Xie Chen

P2: Speech Recognition and
Enhancement

Chair: Prof Jun Du

C2: Singing Voice Deepfake
Detection

Coffee break

Keynote Speech 4:
Prof Mark Hasegawa-Johnson

Chair: Prof Kong Aik Lee

P6: Spoken Language
Processing

Chair: Dr Nan Yan

C6: GenASR challenge

Lunch Break


