Start Time	Monday (Dec 2)	Tuesday (Dec 3)	Wednesday (Dec 4)	Thursday (Dec 5)
08:30-09:00	Opening Ceremony			
09:00-09:30	Keynote Speech 1: Prof Jianhua Tao	Keynote Speech 2: Dr Tara N. Sainath	Keynote Speech 3: Prof Wenwu Wang	Keynote Speech 4: Prof Mark Hasegawa-Johnson
09:30-10:00	Chair: Dr Minghui Dong	Chair: Prof Hung-yi Lee	Chair: Dr Jinyu Li	Chair: Prof Kong Aik Lee
10:00-10:30				
10:30-11:00	P1: Speech Recognition Chair: Prof Yanmin Qian	P3: Speech Processing Chair: Prof Junichi Yamagishi	P5: Machine Learning &	P6: Spoken Language
11:00-11:30			Resources	Processing Chair: Dr Nan Yan
11:30-12:00	C1: Stutter Speech &	C3: Source Speaker Tracing	Chair: Prof Ming Li	Chair: Dr Nah Yan
12:00-12:30	Dysarthria Speech	Challenge	C5: FutureDial RAG	C6: GenASR challenge
12:30-13:00				Closing Ceremony
13:00-13:30	Lunch Break			
13:30-14:00				
14:00-14:30	Invited Talk 1: Prof Satoshi Nakamura	Invited Talk 2:	Invited Talk 3: Prof Preslav Nakov	
14:30-15:00	Chair: Prof Xie Chen	Dr Junlan Feng Chair: Dr Lei Wang	Chair: Prof Zhijian Ou	
15:00-15:30	Coffee break			
15:30-16:00	P2: Speech Recognition and Enhancement Chair: Prof Jun Du	P4: Speech Synthesis Chair: Prof Xixin Wu	Panel Discussion Chair: Prof Hung-yi Lee	
16:00-16:30				
16:30-17:00	- C2: Singing Voice Deepfake Detection	C4: Codec SUPERB (starts at 15:15)		
17:00-17:30				
17:30-18:00	Recent Breakthrough & Best			
18:00-18:30	Paper Candidate Posters Chair: Prof Eng Siong Chng			
18:30-19:00			Gala Dinner	
19:00-19:30			Gala Dinner	
19:30-20:00	Welcome Reception			
20:00-20:30				

Notes Keynote Speeches, Invited Talks, Challenge Sessions, Panel Discussion, and Opening and Closing Sessions will be held in the Lecture Hall. Poster Sessions and the Recent Breakthrough Session will be held in the Poster Area.

P represents Poster Sessions, and C represents Challenge Sessions.